ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Stanislaus County Airport Land Use Commission

Members of this Board are required to file conflict of interest Disclosure Statements

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION: Appointed

MEMBERSHIP

	<u>NAME</u>	REPRESENTING	TERM EXPIRES
1	Vacant	At-Large	6/30/2027
2	Richard Jorgensen	At-Large	6/30/2027
3	Dale Boucher	Planning Commission District 1	12/31/2025
4	Wayne Pacheco	Planning Commission District 1	12/31/2024
5	Wayne Zipser	Planning Commission District 2	12/31/2025
6	Neill Callis	Planning Commission District 2	12/31/2026
7	Jose Sabala	Planning Commission District 3	12/31/2027
8	Carmen Morad	Planning Commission District 3 & 4	12/31/2026
9	Lars Willerup	Planning Commission District 4	12/31/2026
10	Thomas Maring	Planning Commission Distirct 5	12/31/2025
11	Becky Campo	Planning Commission District 5	12/31/2027

MEETINGS: Second Thursday in each quarter (February, May, August, November), or more

frequently, as necessary; in the Basement Chambers at Tenth Street Place,

1010 Tenth St, Modesto, CA

CONTACT: Kristin Doud

Stanislaus County Planning Department

MAILING ADDRESS: 1010 10th St Suite 3400

Modesto, CA 95354 Phone: 209--525-6330 Fax: 209-525-5911

Email: Doudk@stancounty.com

Website:

REVISED: 1/9/2024

BD77

FILE:

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet.

For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 209-567-4926